Ylivoimatilastot
Joukkue

Tappara
KalPa
JYP
Kéarpat
KooKoo
TPS
llves
Sport
Jukurit
Lukko
SaiPa
Pelicans
HPK
HIFK

Assat

Alivoimatilastot

Assat
JYP
Karpéat
HPK
Lukko
Sport
TPS
Tappara
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Pelicans
KalPa

KooKoo
Jukurit
HIFK
SaiPa

lives

Joukkue

YVA
157:41:00
205:38:00
178:41:00
139:03:00
175:46:00
178:55:00
140:23:00
150:46:00
164:04:00
179:00:00
181:29:00
165:43:00
192:42:00
133:55:00
153:32:00

AVA

169:10:00
176:41:00
173:03:00
167:14:00
178:39:00
180:21:00
151:14:00
165:59:00
138:06:00
177:31:00
166:29:00
148:45:00
136:27:00
182:08:00
185:31:00
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Yhteenveto erikoistilannemaaleista
Joukkue
Tappara

JYP
Karpéat
KalPa

TPS
Sport
Lukko
Assat

KooKoo

HPK
Jukurit
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Pelicans
SaiPa
HIFK

YV-AV Total
13

Tehdyt ja paastetyt maalit

Joukkue

Tappara
KalPa
HIFK
HPK
Pelicans
Jukurit
lives

Assat

Sport
SaiPa
JYP

Karpat
KooKoo
Lukko
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70
61
60
50
64
58
50
48
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53
55
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36
44
47
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